
CONTACT DETAILS

HELPDESK SKPI 03-62084748 / 4749

MITI BRANCH / SCHEME OFFICER

Enquiries on Cost Analysis

Suhaili binti Ismail

suhaili.ismail@miti.gov.my

Ms. Shazila Sharudin

shazila@miti.gov.my

Enquiries on Certificate of Origin

Ms. Nur Azrina Abu Hassn

azrina.hassn@miti.gov.my

Enquiries on Cost Analysis

Ms. Datin Mega Marissa Abdul Malek

marissa.malek@miti.gov.my

Mr. Mohd Nazri Abd Ghani

nazri.ghani@miti.gov.my

Mr. Muhammad Faris Sameon

faris@miti.gov.my

Enquiries on Certificate of Origin

Ms. Natalia Hawa Hussin

natalia@miti.gov.my

Mr. Sufian Saihon

sufian.saihon@miti.gov.my

Enquiries on Cost Analysis

Ms. Sazatul Faeza Alias

sazatulfaeza@miti.gov.my

Ms. Reny Zulfa Zulkifli

renyzulfa@miti.gov.my

Enquiries on Certificate of Origin

Ms. Siti Sarah Abdul Mujib

sitisarah.mujib@miti.gov.my

                         MITI HQ

GSP/MJEPA/MAFTA/MC

FTA/MPCEPA/MICECA/

MNZFTA

AKFTA/ACFTA/AIFTA

AJCEP/AANZFTA



Enquiries on Cost Analysis

Ms. Zarina Ali @ Hassan

zarinaali@miti.gov.my

Ms. Sharifah Ainidotulmusmina Wan Mustapa

sharifah.aini@miti.gov.my

Ms. Wan Nur Addleen Wan Aminudin

nuraddleen@miti.gov.my

Enquiries on Certificate of Origin

Ms. Zaiyurah Mohd Radi

zaiyurah.radi@miti.gov.my

Ms. Siti Rosnani Ta'jat Oding

rosnani.oding@miti.gov.my

MALACCA Name: Siti Sarah Abdul Mujib

Email: sitisarah.mujib@miti.gov.my

Level 3 Wisma UTC

Jalan Hang Tuah

75300 Melaka

PERAK Name: Fauziah Ibrahim

Tel: 05-527 1990

Email: fauziah@miti.gov.my

Pejabat MITI Wilayah Perak

Aras 4, Perak Techno Trade Centre (PTTC)

Bandar Meru Raya off Jalan Jelapang Peti

Surat 210, 30720 Ipoh, Perak

PENANG Name: Mohd Faiz Syazwan Zainal Abidin

Tel: 04-262 5133

Email: faizsyazwan@miti.gov.my

Pejabat MITI Wilayah Utara

Tingkat 8 Bangunan Tuanku Syed Putra

10300 Pulau Pinang

JOHORE Name: Sabariah Mohd Sofian

Tel: 09-747 0179

Email: sabariahsofian@miti.gov.my

Pejabat MITI Wilayah Johor

Aras 13, Lot 1-4 Bangunan TH (Tabung Haji)

Jalan Ayer Molek

80000 Johor Bahru

ATIGA



KELANTAN Name: Nik Mohd Fahim Muhaimin

Tel: 09-747 0179

Email: fahim.muhaimin@miti.gov.my

Pejabat MITI Wilayah Kelantan

Aras 3 Kanan, Wisma PERKESO

Jalan Kota Darul Naim

15538 Kota Bharu, Kelantan

PAHANG Name: Amilia Suraya Muhammad Arif

Tel: 09-556 1520

Email: amilia.arif@miti.gov.my

Pejabat MITI Wilayah Pahang

Suite 8, Tingkat 9, Teruntum Complex

Jalan Mahkota, Peti Surat 74

25000 Kuantan, Pahang

SABAH Name: Peter Brian M Wang 

Tel: 088-236758 

Email: pbrian@miti.gov.my

Pejabat MITI Wilayah Sabah

Tingkat 3, Block D & E, KWSP Building 

49, Jalan Karamunsing 

88622 Kota Kinabalu, Sabah

SARAWAK Name: Griffith Jones Anak Goba 

Tel: 082-242099

Email: griffith.goba@miti.gov.my

Pejabat MITI Wilayah Sarawak

Tingkat 3 Bangunan Bank Negara Malaysia 

Jalan Satok 93400 Kuching Sarawak


